

2021 Street Paving Itemized Bid Tab
May 11, 2021

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNT OF MEASURE	APPROX QTY	Walls Brothers Asphalt		Fillmore Construction LLC		Engineer's Estimate	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
202	CURB REMOVED	FT.	75	\$50.00	\$3,750.00	\$20.00	\$1,500.00	\$8.00	\$600.00
254	1-1/2"± PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	S.Y.	93413	\$1.90	\$177,484.70	\$1.90	\$177,484.70	\$2.45	\$228,861.85
254	4"± PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	S.Y.	734	\$9.50	\$6,973.00	\$4.00	\$2,936.00	\$7.00	\$5,138.00
304	6" AGGREGATE BASE	C.Y.	1	\$71.59	\$71.59	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$40.00	\$40.00
407	NON-TRACKING TACK COAT @0.07 GAL./S.Y.	GALS.	6809	\$4.85	\$33,023.65	\$3.00	\$20,427.00	\$4.80	\$32,683.20
441	1/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE, LEVELING COURSE, TYPE 1, (448)	TONS	1377	\$77.25	\$106,373.25	\$70.00	\$96,390.00	\$80.00	\$110,160.00
441	1-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE, SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448)	TONS	7096	\$77.25	\$548,166.00	\$70.00	\$496,720.00	\$80.00	\$567,680.00
441	2" ASPHALT CONCRETE, SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448)	TONS	737	\$77.25	\$56,933.25	\$70.00	\$51,590.00	\$80.00	\$58,960.00
442	1/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE, LEVELING COURSE, 9.5mm, TYPE A, PG 70-22M (448)	TONS	51	\$97.25	\$4,959.75	\$89.00	\$4,539.00	\$90.00	\$4,590.00
442	1-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE, SURFACE COURSE, 9.5mm, TYPE A, PG 70-22M (448)	TONS	302	\$97.24	\$29,366.48	\$89.00	\$26,878.00	\$90.00	\$27,180.00
442	2" ASPHALT CONCRETE, SURFACE COURSE, 9.5mm, TYPE A, PG 70-22M (448)	TONS	82	\$98.77	\$8,099.14	\$89.00	\$7,298.00	\$90.00	\$7,380.00
442	2" ASPHALT CONCRETE, INTERMEDIATE COURSE, 19mm, TYPE A, (448)	TONS	82	\$91.20	\$7,478.40	\$89.00	\$7,298.00	\$90.00	\$7,380.00
609	CURB REPLACED, IN KIND	FT.	75	\$50.00	\$3,750.00	\$70.00	\$5,250.00	\$25.00	\$1,875.00
611	MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	85	\$531.54	\$45,180.90	\$300.00	\$25,500.00	\$500.00	\$42,500.00
614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$24,618.99	\$24,618.99	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$24,450.00	\$24,450.00
638	VALVE BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	46	\$530.43	\$24,399.78	\$150.00	\$6,900.00	\$350.00	\$16,100.00
644	LANE LINE, 4"	MI	0.01	\$8,400.00	\$84.00	\$8,400.00	\$84.00	\$3,000.00	\$30.00
644	CENTER LINE	MI	0.54	\$10,877.00	\$5,873.58	\$10,887.00	\$5,878.98	\$3,000.00	\$1,620.00
644	CHANNELIZING LINE, 6"	FT.	135	\$4.00	\$540.00	\$4.00	\$540.00	\$15.00	\$2,025.00
644	STOP LINE	FT.	249	\$7.00	\$1,743.00	\$7.00	\$1,743.00	\$20.00	\$4,980.00
644	CROSSWALK LINE	FT.	1208	\$3.50	\$4,228.00	\$3.50	\$4,228.00	\$10.00	\$12,080.00
644	RAILROAD SYMBOL MARKING	EACH	1	\$615.00	\$615.00	\$615.00	\$615.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
644	SCHOOL SYMBOL MARKING	EACH	1	\$615.00	\$615.00	\$615.00	\$615.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
644	LANE ARROW	EACH	6	\$152.00	\$912.00	\$152.00	\$912.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00
644	WORD ON PAVMENT, 96"	EACH	2	\$202.00	\$404.00	\$202.00	\$404.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
SPEC	SUSTAINABLE PAVEMENT INTERLAYER	S.Y.	6634	\$3.09	\$20,499.06	\$10.00	\$66,340.00	\$5.00	\$33,170.00
253	1"-4" FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR (2% OF TOTAL ROAD AREA)	S.Y.	1625	\$25.61	\$41,616.25	\$30.00	\$48,750.00	\$30.00	\$48,750.00
253	4"-8" FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR (2% OF TOTAL ROAD AREA)	S.Y.	1625	\$51.22	\$83,232.50	\$54.00	\$87,750.00	\$38.00	\$61,750.00
253	8"-12" FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR (2% OF TOTAL ROAD AREA)	S.Y.	1726	\$77.02	\$132,936.52	\$86.00	\$148,436.00	\$45.00	\$77,670.00
253	8"-12" FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR (10% OF TOTAL ROAD AREA FROM MARTZ TO FAIR)	S.Y.	227	\$76.38	\$17,338.26	\$86.00	\$19,522.00	\$45.00	\$10,215.00
GRAND TOTAL				\$1,391,266.05		\$1,338,728.68		\$1,394,368.05	